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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa S$1_S2-Gara2
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:26.271 15:36:37.622 13 01:25.924 15:46:57.893
Po. 1-#51 OCCHINI A. - Honda
7 01:26.120 15:38:03.742
1 01:27.236 15:29:16.351 Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Yamaha
8 01:25.491 15:39:29.233
2 01:25.235 15:30:41.586 1 01:55.140 15:29:44.746
9 01:26.574 15:40:55.807
3 01:24.583 15:32:06.169 2 01:27.883 15:31:12.629
10 01:26.365 15:42:22.172
4 01:25.878 15:33:32.047 3 01:29.121 15:32:41.750
11 01:25.547 15:43:47.719
5 01:26.680 15:34:58.727 4 01:27.888 15:34:09.638
12 01:25.198 15:45:12.917
6 01:25.115 15:36:23.842 5 01:27.112 15:35:36.750
13 01:28.359 15:46:41.276
7 01:26.520 15:37:50.362 6 01:28.909 15:37:05.659
8 01:24.504 15:39:14.866 Po. 4 - # 20 BORELLAE. - Honda 7 01:24.748 15:38:30.407
9 01:24.841 15:40:39.707 1 01:34.656 15:29:24.937 8 01:24.947 15:39:55.354
10 01:24.401 15:42:04.108 2 01:29.016 15:30:53.953 9 01:25.103 15:41:20.457
11 01:25.212 15:43:29.320 3 01:28.727 15:32:22.680 10 01:24.744 15:42:45.201
12 01:25.432 15:44:54.752 4 01:28.338 15:33:51.018 11 01:24.258 15:44:09.459
13 01:27.672 15:46:22.424 5 01:28.105 15:35:19.123 12 01:24.555 15:45:34.014
6 01:27.463 15:36:46.586 13 01:25.200 15:46:59.214
Po. 2 - #32 SAMMARTINE. - TM
7 01:27.221 15:38:13.807
1 01:29.375 15:29:18.788 Po. 7 - #99 D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
8 01:27.203 15:39:41.010
2 01:26.761 15:30:45.549 1 01:29.070 15:29:19.059
9 01:27.142 15:41:08.152
3 01:26.906 15:32:12.455 2 01:26.989 15:30:46.048
10 01:27.188 15:42:35.340
4 01:26.708 15:33:39.163 3 01:26.667 15:32:12.715
11 01:28.098 15:44:03.438
5 01:25.673 15:35:04.836 4 01:26.726 15:33:39.441
12 01:26.174 15:45:29.612
6 01:25.415 15:36:30.251 5 01:26.067 15:35:05.508
13 01:26.967 15:46:56.579
7 01:25.336 15:37:55.587 6 01:25.573 15:36:31.081
8 01:26.950 15:39:22.537 Po.5 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta 7 01:25.144 15:37:56.225
9 01:25.931 15:40:48.468 1 01:35.947 15:29:26.722 8 01:25.895 15:39:22.120
10 01:24.683 15:42:13.151 2 01:29.883 15:30:56.605 9 01:26.042 15:40:48.162
11 01:24.497 15:43:37.648 3 01:28.831 15:32:25.436 10 02:01.148 15:42:49.310
12 01:24.785 15:45:02.433 4 01:28.772 15:33:54.208 11 01:26.198 15:44:15.508
13 01:25.181 15:46:27.614 5 01:28.649 15:35:22.857 12 01:26.580 15:45:42.088
6 01:27.298 15:36:50.155 13 01:30.138 15:47:12.226
Po. 3 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda
7 01:27.684 15:38:17.839
1 01:32.769 15:29:23.825
8 01:26.935 15:39:44.774
2 01:27.514 15:30:51.339
9 01:26.394 15:41:11.168
3 01:26.593 15:32:17.932
10 01:27.438 15:42:38.606
4 01:27.356 15:33:45.288
11 01:26.722 15:44:05.328
5 01:26.063 15:35:11.351
12 01:26.641 15:45:31.969
Fastest lap: 01:24.258
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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa $1_S2 - Gara2
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:26.750 15:37:17.010 13 01:29.852 15:47:34.893
Po. 8 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda
7 01:25.851 15:38:42.861
1 01:44.019 15:29:35.059 Po. 13 - # 411 COMELLINI S. - Rieju
8 01:27.733 15:40:10.594
2 01:30.092 15:31:05.151 1 01:41.277 15:29:33.363
9 01:26.086 15:41:36.680
3 01:29.254 15:32:34.405 2 01:32.939 15:31:06.302
10 01:28.313 15:43:04.993
4 01:28.887 15:34:03.292 3 01:32.064 15:32:38.366
11 01:27.025 15:44:32.018
5 01:28.775 15:35:32.067 4 01:30.637 15:34:09.003
12 01:28.312 15:46:00.330
6 01:27.777 15:36:59.844 5 01:30.285 15:35:39.288
13 01:28.470 15:47:28.800
7 01:28.186 15:38:28.030 6 01:29.134 15:37:08.422
8 01:27.906 15:39:55.936 Po. 11 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Honda 7 01:29.570 15:38:37.992
9 01:27.043 15:41:22.979 1 01:39.287 15:29:30.538 8 01:29.165 15:40:07.157
10 01:27.389 15:42:50.368 2 01:30.660 15:31:01.198 9 01:28.348 15:41:35.505
11 01:27.331 15:44:17.699 3 01:30.797 15:32:31.995 10 01:28.718 15:43:04.223
12 01:28.673 15:45:46.372 4 01:33.699 15:34:05.694 11 01:30.114 15:44:34.337
13 01:30.533 15:47:16.905 5 01:29.622 15:35:35.316 12 01:30.534 15:46:04.871
6 01:31.426 15:37:06.742 13 01:32.211 15:47:37.082
Po. 9 - # 151 DOMENICHINI L. - Yamaha
7 01:29.933 15:38:36.675
1 01:41.810 15:29:32.526 Po. 14 - # 18 MEZZALIRA N. - KTM
8 01:29.268 15:40:05.943
2 01:33.792 15:31:06.318 1 01:47.459 15:29:38.747
9 01:28.491 15:41:34.434
3 01:30.017 15:32:36.335 2 01:34.317 15:31:13.064
10 01:31.203 15:43:05.637
4 01:29.830 15:34:06.165 3 01:30.946 15:32:44.010
11 01:28.337 15:44:33.974
5 01:29.665 15:35:35.830 4 01:30.585 15:34:14.595
12 01:28.024 15:46:01.998
6 01:30.551 15:37:06.381 5 01:28.775 15:35:43.370
13 01:28.074 15:47:30.072
7 01:28.313 15:38:34.694 6 01:30.390 15:37:13.760
8 01:28.997 15:40:03.691 Po. 12 - # 888 PEZZIMENTI M. - Honda 7 01:28.777 15:38:42.537
9 01:28.004 15:41:31.695 1 01:45.732 15:29:37.148 8 01:30.090 15:40:12.627
10 01:28.574 15:43:00.269 2 01:33.831 15:31:10.979 9 01:28.776 15:41:41.403
11 01:26.858 15:44:27.127 3 01:32.097 15:32:43.076 10 01:29.669 15:43:11.072
12 01:26.810 15:45:53.937 4 01:30.349 15:34:13.425 11 01:29.413 15:44:40.485
13 01:28.223 15:47:22.160 5 01:29.381 15:35:42.806 12 01:30.264 15:46:10.749
6 01:29.172 15:37:11.978 13 01:31.053 15:47:41.802
Po. 10 - # 139 PIVA M. - Honda
7 01:29.590 15:38:41.568
1 02:05.249 15:29:55.040
8 01:28.852 15:40:10.420
2 01:28.902 15:31:23.942
9 01:29.481 15:41:39.901
3 01:30.054 15:32:53.996
10 01:28.757 15:43:08.658
4 01:29.177 15:34:23.173
11 01:28.049 15:44:36.707
5 01:27.087 15:35:50.260
12 01:28.334 15:46:05.041
Fastest lap: 01:24.258
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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa $1_S2 - Gara2
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:29.472 15:37:24.523 1 01:47.019 15:29:39.603
Po. 15 - # 74 GENTE E. - Honda
7 01:28.820 15:38:53.343 2 01:36.104 15:31:15.707
1 01:54.450 15:29:44.940
8 01:28.831 15:40:22.174 3 01:37.368 15:32:53.075
2 01:30.203 15:31:15.143
9 01:29.083 15:41:51.257 4 01:34.272 15:34:27.347
3 01:36.821 15:32:51.964
10 01:29.058 15:43:20.315 5 01:32.892 15:36:00.239
4 01:27.959 15:34:19.923
11 01:29.439 15:44:49.754 6 01:31.975 15:37:32.214
5 01:29.382 15:35:49.305
12 01:33.184 15:46:22.938 7 01:33.073 15:39:05.287
6 01:27.886 15:37:17.191
8 01:35.507 15:40:40.794
7 01:27.982 15:38:45.173 Po. 18 - # 5 PIRRIR. - Yamaha
9 01:33.884 15:42:14.678
8 01:27.613 15:40:12.786 1 01:40.170 15:29:31.975
10 01:33.011 15:43:47.689
9 01:41.241 15:41:54.027 2 01:32.559 15:31:04.534
11 01:34.147 15:45:21.836
10 01:28.184 15:43:22.211 3 01:32.547 15:32:37.081
12 01:32.259 15:46:54.095
11 01:27.713 15:44:49.924 4 01:32.283 15:34:09.364
12 01:27.251 15:46:17.175 5 01:31.978 15:35:41.342 Po. 21 - # 23 GALLAN M. - Kawasaki
13 01:28.314 15:47:45.489 6 01:33.091 15:37:14.433 1 01:56.344 15:29:46.319
7 01:30.572 15:38:45.005 2 01:36.072 15:31:22.391
Po. 16 - # 92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
8 01:32.111 15:40:17.116 3 01:35.274 15:32:57.665
1 01:39.322 15:29:30.949
9 01:35.719 15:41:52.835 4 01:30.003 15:34:27.668
2 01:31.611 15:31:02.560
10 01:33.384 15:43:26.219 5 01:33.744 15:36:01.412
3 01:30.605 15:32:33.165
11 01:32.219 15:44:58.438 6 01:29.730 15:37:31.142
4 01:31.265 15:34:04.430
12 01:32.990 15:46:31.428 7 01:45.465 15:39:16.607
5 01:30.478 15:35:34.908
8 01:31.170 15:40:47.777
6 01:35.272 15:37:10.180 Po. 19 - # 328 PONSICCHI R. - Honda
9 01:32.293 15:42:20.070
7 01:30.140 15:38:40.320 1 01:44.584 15:29:36.933
10 01:34.503 15:43:54.573
8 01:32.001 15:40:12.321 2 01:34.818 15:31:11.751
11 01:30.811 15:45:25.384
9 01:31.174 15:41:43.495 3 01:34.188 15:32:45.939
12 01:30.880 15:46:56.264
10 01:30.213 15:43:13.708 4 01:33.558 15:34:19.497
11 01:31.398 15:44:45.106 5 01:34.593 15:35:54.090
12 01:30.592 15:46:15.698 6 01:32.154 15:37:26.244
13 01:31.561 15:47:47.259 7 01:31.355 15:38:57.599
8 01:30.720 15:40:28.319
Po.17 - #42 ROMANOC. -TM
9 01:31.168 15:41:59.487
1 01:56.518 15:29:46.952
10 01:31.444 15:43:30.931
2 01:34.974 15:31:21.926
11 01:30.376 15:45:01.307
3 01:32.829 15:32:54.755
12 01:31.042 15:46:32.349
4 01:31.716 15:34:26.471
5 01:28.580 15:35:55.051 Po. 20 - # 121 CASTIGLIONI A. - TM
Fastest lap: 01:24.258
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Supermoto Rd 2 Pomposa $1_S2 - Gara2
Sorted by Position 01/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 01:41.066 15:41:00.274 4 01:35.104 15:34:33.248
Po. 22 - # 194 ATTARDO P. - Honda
9 01:37.020 15:42:37.294 5 01:34.731 15:36:07.979
1 02:00.509 15:29:52.369
10 01:37.516 15:44:14.810
2 01:35.285 15:31:27.654 Po. 28 - # 22 AMODEO M. - Yamaha
11 01:37.812 15:45:52.622
3 01:37.508 15:33:05.162 1 01:52.160 15:29:42.908
12 01:37.892 15:47:30.514
4 01:36.394 15:34:41.556 2 01:30.565 15:31:13.473
5 01:34.175 15:36:15.731 Po. 25 - # 19 FULGONI GUIDO G. - Honda
6 01:33.150 15:37:48.881 1 01:52.355 15:29:44.672
7 01:37.104 15:39:25.985 2 01:39.108 15:31:23.780
8 01:33.286 15:40:59.271 3 01:38.086 15:33:01.866
9 01:32.768 15:42:32.039 4 01:37.369 15:34:39.235
10 01:31.677 15:44:03.716 5 01:35.729 15:36:14.964
11 01:32.726 15:45:36.442 6 01:36.216 15:37:51.180
12 01:33.346 15:47:09.788 7 01:37.036 15:39:28.216
8 01:36.347 15:41:04.563
Po. 23 - # 141 BADINI M. - Rieju
9 01:39.772 15:42:44.335
1 02:01.269 15:29:53.762
10 01:37.250 15:44:21.585
2 01:35.014 15:31:28.776
11 01:35.705 15:45:57.290
3 01:36.845 15:33:05.621
12 01:35.148 15:47:32.438
4 01:34.383 15:34:40.004
5 01:34.199 15:36:14.203 Po.26-#47 LEONEV.-TM
6 01:32.920 15:37:47.123 1 01:55.264 15:29:46.533
7 01:33.307 15:39:20.430 2 01:35.546 15:31:22.079
8 01:37.029 15:40:57.459 3 03:24.444 15:34:46.523
9 01:33.390 15:42:30.849 4 01:40.136 15:36:26.659
10 01:34.121 15:44:04.970 5 01:39.965 15:38:06.624
11 01:36.488 15:45:41.458 6 01:31.649 15:39:38.273
12 01:39.066 15:47:20.524 7 01:33.737 15:41:12.010
8 01:34.741 15:42:46.751
Po. 24 - # 2 MOSERITI A. - Yamaha
9 01:33.353 15:44:20.104
1 01:46.026 15:29:37.628
10 01:34.459 15:45:54.563
2 01:34.934 15:31:12.562
11 01:57.043 15:47:51.606
3 01:50.195 15:33:02.757
4 01:35.591 15:34:38.348 Po. 27 - # 34 FRANCIOSI S. - Honda
5 01:33.741 15:36:12.089 1 01:47.696 15:29:40.401
6 01:33.064 15:37:45.153 2 01:37.231 15:31:17.632
7 01:34.055 15:39:19.208 3 01:40.512 15:32:58.144
Fastest lap: 01:24.258
Official Pariner ~ Official Media Supplier ~ Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:

EIEMA & ATHENA 2| S <> 4 | EmE
CoPro. NILS Ma@m y s 77577 [ @_’Xm \ ‘ fore—i I

MONDIALE Nikon oens

B o B | |

ezl

© MGMTiming Pomposa, domenica 01 maggio 2016 4/4



